
5816 THE LONDON GAZETTE, 11 SEPTEMBER, 1934

TABLE OF CONTENTS.

State Intelligence

Public Health Acts Amendment Act,
1907—Notice

The Dowlais Gas (Charges) Order,
1922—Notice

Electricity (Supply) Acts, 1882 to 1933—
Notice

Road Traffic Act, 1930—Notices

Borough of Buxton—Notice

Borough of Boston—Notice

Town and Country Planning Act, 1932—
Notice

H.M. Land Registry—Notice

Treasury Weekly Statement

Bullion and Specie—Notice

Cereals, Average Prices of

British Corn — Statement Showing
Weekly Returns

Places Registered for Solemnizing
Marriages—Notices

Friendly Societies Act, 1896—Notices ...

Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908,
and the Companies Act, 1929—
Notices

Industrial and Provident Societies Act,
1893—Notices

Partnerships Dissolved

Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27—Notices
to Creditors

PAGE

5757

5762

5762

5762

5763

5763

5763

5764

5764

5766

5768

5770

5772

5773

5773

5773

5783

5783

5785

PAGE

Change of Name by Deed—Notices ... 5793

Loders, Ltd.—Notice 5794

Deeds of Arrangement Act, 1914—Notices 5794

Scotch Bankrupts 5794

The Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926—
Notices 5795

Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926—

Receiving Orders

First Meetings and Public Esiamina-
tions ...

Public Examination adjourned sine
die

Adjudications '

Applications for Discharge

Orders made on Applications for
Discharge

Appointments of Trustees

Release of Trustees

Intended Dividends 4fl|

Dividends Declared

Order Annulling Revoking or Rescind-
ing Order

Companies Acts—

Dividends Declared

Appointments of Liquidators

5796

5797

5801

5801

5802

5804

5804

5805

5809

5812

5814

5814

5814

LONDON
PRINTED AND PUBLISHED BY HIS MAJESTY'S STATIONERY OFFICE

To be purchased directly from H.M. STATIONERY OFFICE at the following addresses
Adastral House, Kingsway, London, W.C.2; 120, George Street, Edinburgh 2

York Street, Manchester 1; 1, St. Andrew's Crescent, Cardiff
80, Chichester Street, Belfast

or through any Bookseller

Price Two Shillings Net


