TABLE OF CONTENTS.

	PAGE		PAGE
State Intelligence	5757	Change of Name by Deed-Notices	5793
Public Health Acts Amendment Act,	•	Loders, Ltd.—Notice	5794
1907—Notice	5762	Deeds of Arrangement Act, 1914—Notices	5794
The Dowlais Gas (Charges) Order, 1922—Notice	5762	Scotch Bankrupts	5794
Electricity (Supply) Acts, 1882 to 1933— Notice	5762	The Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926— Notices	5795
Road Traffic Act, 1930-Notices	5763		
Borough of Buxton-Notice	5763	Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926—	
Borough of Boston-Notice	5763	Receiving Orders	5796
Town and Country Planning Act, 1932— Notice	5764	First Meetings and Public Examinations	5797
H.M. Land Registry-Notice	5764	Public Examination adjourned sine	5801
Treasury Weekly Statement	5766	Adjudications	5801
Bullion and Specie—Notice	5768		5802
Cereals, Average Prices of	5770	Orders made on Applications for	DOUZ
British Corn — Statement Showing			5804
Weekly Returns	5772	Appointments of Trustees	5804
Places Registered for Solemnizing Marriages—Notices	5773	Release of Trustees	5805
Friendly Societies Act, 1896—Notices	5773	Intended Dividends	580 9
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908,	5	Dividends Declared	5812
and the Companies Act, 1929— Notices	5773	Order Annulling Revoking or Rescinding Order	5814
Industrial and Provident Societies Act, 1893—Notices	5783		5011
Partnerships Dissolved	5783	Companies Acts—	
Frustee Act, 1925, Section 27—Notices	0100	Dividends Declared	5814
to Creditors	5785	Appointments of Liquidators g	5814

LONDON

PRINTED AND PUBLISHED BY HIS MAJESTY'S STATIONERY OFFICE
To be purchased directly from H.M. STATIONERY OFFICE at the following addresses
Adastral House, Kingsway, London, W.C.2; 120, George Street, Edinburgh 2
York Street, Manchester 1; 1, St. Andrew's Crescent, Cardiff
80, Chichester Street, Belfast
or through any Bookseller